1
欲了解更多THM系列人机界面信息可咨询邦纳销售人员或登陆 www.bannerengineering.com.cn
THM Series HMI
THM adopts advanced embedded technology, low-power 32-bit RISC CPU clip, and advanced 2D
who has more than 22,000 types of products and the most complete product lines, including
functions of monitor, operation and storing data, it also supports major
       THM series HMI has eight inches, which are 3.5".4.3".5.6".7".8".10.4".12.1",15".
2

1 Master & 1 Slave
32-bit RISC
0℃～50℃
10%~90% RH, No condensation
10Hz ～55Hz(X,Y,Z direction 1G/30 minutes)
Banner Engineering Corporate | Banner Electronic (Suzhou) Co., LTD
Shanghai Rep Office (The marketing headquarters in China):
12th Floor，No.2 Xinlian Scientific Research Building, No. 1535 Hongmei Road, Shanghai
Postal Code：200030
Telephone：021-24226888
Facsimile：021-24226999
The nation-wide technical service hotline: 400-630-6336
Web： www.bannerengineering.com.cn
noitpircseDledoM
THM035B 3.5" TFT LCD. 320×240.    256 colors. LED backlight. No USB interface & Ethernet
THM043A 4.3" TFT LCD. 480×272. 65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces No Ethernet.
THM043C2 4.3" TFT LCD. 480×272. 65536 colors. LED backlight.2 USB interfaces No Ethernet.
THM056A 5.6" TFT LCD. 320×234. 65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces No Ethernet.
THM070A 7"   TFT LCD. 800×480. 65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces No Ethernet.
THM070AE 7"   TFT LCD. 800×480. 65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces With Ethernet.
THM070C2 7"   TFT LCD. 800×480. 65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces No Ethernet.
THM070CE 7"   TFT LCD. 800*480.  65535 colors. LED back light. 2 USB interfaces WithEthernet
THM080A 8"   TFT LCD. 800*600. 65536 colors. LED backlight.  2 USB interfaces No Ethernet.
THM080AE 8"   TFT LCD. 800*600. 65536 colors. LED backlight.  2 USB interfaces With Ethernet.
THM101C2 10.1"TFT LCD. 1024*600. 65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces No Ethernet
THM101CE 10.1"TFT LCD. 1024*600. 65535 colors. LED back light. 2 USB interfaces With Ethernet
THM104A 10.4"TFT LCD. 800*600.  65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces No Ethernet
THM104AE 10.4"TFT LCD. 800*600.  65536 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces With Ethernet
THM121CE 12.1"TFT LCD. 800*600.  65535 colors. LED back light. 2 USB interfaces With Ethernet
THM150AE 15" TFT LCD.  1024*768. 65535 colors. LED backlight. 2 USB interfaces With Ethernet
noitpircseDledoM
BAMS1-Datawatch SCADA Software